5A Boys State Championship
White Wing Golf Club - White Wing
Georgetown, TX
Round 2 Tee Times - 5/10/2022

Tee Time Player Class Hometown Team Score
8:00 AM  Hardwick, Hayden 2023 Portland, TX Gregory-Portland (i) 79
#1 Livermore, Will 2022 Frisco, TX Frisco Wakeland (i) 79
Wardlaw, Tanner 2022 Dripping Springs, TX Dripping Springs (i) 80
8:10 AM  Nelson, Charles 2025 Dallas, TX Highland Park Gold 78
#1 Davis, Will 2025 Texarkana, TX Texas High 80
Kemp, Martin 2023 Dallas, TX Highland Park Blue 80
8:20 AM  Stover, Joe 2022 Dallas, TX Highland Park Blue 78
#1 Pletcher, Jacob 2023 Dallas, TX Highland Park Gold 78
Patterson, Jackson 2022 Texarkana, TX Texas High 79
8:30 AM  Goodnight, Blake 2025 Dallas, TX Highland Park Gold 75
#1 Simmons, Brooks 2025 Dallas, TX Highland Park Blue 76
Patterson, John 2023 Texarkana, TX Texas High 78
8:40 AM  Curry, Thomas 2023 Texarkana, TX Texas High 74
#1 Boyce, Robert 2024 Dallas, TX Highland Park Gold 75
Cooper, Preston 2023 Dallas, TX Highland Park Blue 75
8:50 AM  Wilson, Jack 2022 Texarkana, TX Texas High 71
#1 Clark, Christian 2022 Dallas, TX Highland Park Blue 74
Duvall, Mack 2022 Dallas, TX Highland Park Gold 75
9:00 AM  Canales, Nicholas 2022 La Porte, TX La Porte (i) 69
#1 Devore, James 2024 Porter, TX Porter (i) 75
Defriend, Preston 2023 Lubbock, TX Lubbock Coronado (i) 77
9:10 AM  Magallanes, Juan 2024 Montgomery, TX Montgomery 80
#1 Weisser, Max 2023 Austin, TX Austin Anderson 81
Franz, Zach 2024 Boerne, TX Boerne Champion 81
9:20 AM  Chan, Lucas 2023 Austin, TX Austin Anderson 79
#1 Taylor, Aidan 2025 Boerne, TX Boerne Champion 80
Barnard, Dillon 2023 Montgomery, TX Montgomery 80
9:30 AM  Mierl, Trenton 2024  Austin, TX Austin Anderson 75
#1 Edsall, Eyan 2022 Montgomery, TX Montgomery 76
Barrera IV, Roy 2022 Boerne, TX Boerne Champion 77
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8:20 AM
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8:30 AM
#10

8:40 AM
#10
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9:00 AM
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9:10 AM
#10

9:20 AM
#10

9:30 AM
#10

Player
Holzshu, Cason
Parker, Ethan
Guerra, Phoenix

Vo, Keaton

Cavazos, Maximus

Bains, Brady

Clough, lan
Chevalier, Michael
Keith, Levi

Ban, Logan
King, Corbin
Reynolds, Owen

Key, Collier
Kiser, Dylan
Lankford, Jack

Montano, Jacob
Blount, Cash
Phillips, Jake

Reynolds, Evan
Moore, Jett
Ezell, Kyler

Bowman, Hayden
Provence, Wyatt
Mahanay, Braylon

Larsen, Tanner
Shellberg, Ryan
Blankenship, Will

McLaughin, Bryce
Wheeler, Nicholas
Hammack, Cason

Bradley, Dylan
Ho, John
Takac, Zander

Helmer, Wesley
Franklin, Brecken
O'Dell, Colton

Class
2022
2022
2025

2022
2022
2025

2023
2023
2024

2023
2023
2024

2022
2023
2025

2023
2022
2024

2024
2024
2025

2022
2023
2023

2024
2024
2024

2023
2022
2023

2023
2023
2022

2023
2023
2025

Hometown
Montgomery, TX
Austin, TX
Boerne, TX

Austin, TX
Boerne, TX
Montgomery, TX

College Station, TX
Grapevine, TX
Castroville, TX

Aledo, TX
Lubbock, TX
Amarillo, TX

Lubbock, TX
Aledo, TX
Amarillo, TX

Amarillo, TX
Lubbock, TX
Aledo, TX

Amarillo, TX
Aledo, TX
Lubbock, TX

Lubbock, TX
Amarillo, TX
Aledo, TX

Granbury, TX
Frisco, TX
Dallas, TX

Montgomery, TX
San Antonio, TX
Georgetown, TX

Montgomery, TX
Georgetown, TX
San Antonio, TX

San Antonio, TX
Montgomery, TX
Georgetown, TX

Team
Montgomery
Austin Anderson
Boerne Champion

Austin Anderson
Boerne Champion
Montgomery

A&M Consolidated (i)
Grapevine (i)
Medina Valley (i)

Aledo
Lubbock Cooper
Canyon Randall

Lubbock Cooper
Aledo
Canyon Randall

Canyon Randall
Lubbock Cooper
Aledo

Canyon Randall
Aledo
Lubbock Cooper

Lubbock Cooper
Canyon Randall
Aledo

Granbury (i)
Prosper Rock Hill (i)
Highland Park Blue (i)

Lake Creek
Alamo Heights
Georgetown

Lake Creek
Georgetown
Alamo Heights

Alamo Heights
Lake Creek
Georgetown

Score
72
73
75

67
69
71

84
85
86

88
93
95

85
86
92

83
83
86

79
80
80

72
79
80

80
81
82

84
85
90

79
84
85

79
79
81
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9:40 AM
#10

9:50 AM
#10

Player
Knowlton, Brody
Askew, Mason
Simons, Cameron

Womack, Bryce
Sanford, Tyler
Stribling, Sam

Class
2025
2023
2022

2023
2025
2024

Hometown

Montgomery, TX
Georgetown, TX
San Antonio, TX

San Antonio, TX
Montgomery, TX
Georgetown, TX

Lake Creek
Georgetown
Alamo Heights

Alamo Heights
Lake Creek
Georgetown

Team

Score
77
78
78

73
74

77
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